FOOD MENU

SAN JOSE ¢ 408.714.0080
1830B Hillsdale Ave, San Jose, CA 95124

piusanjose@gmail.com

STARTERS
Chicken Wings (10 pc wings)
Plain, Buffalo, or BBQ

Baked Chicken Nuggets (20 pieces)
Plain, Buffalo, or BBQ

Cheesy Garlic Bread (20 Pieces)
Garlic Parmesan Breadsticks
Fruit Tray

Veggie Tray

Cocktail Samosas (16pc)

SALADS

Serves.

Garden Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Carrots, Cucumbers,
Red Bell Peppers

Greek Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Artichoke Hearts,
Olives, Onions

PASTA

Baked Ziti

Baked Ziti with Meatballs
Baked Ziti with Sausage
Baked Ziti with Chicken

Penne Pasta Salad

Small

10-15

$24

$24

$20
$16

$16
$10
$30
$30

$21

Large
20-25

$42

$42

serves 15-20 adults

$26
$32
$32
$32
$30

PIZZA

Freshly prepared at Pump It Up

Large 1 Topping Pizza $26
Large 3 Topping Pizza $30
Specialty Pizza $33
Additional Topping (Each) $2
Meat Toppings

*Roasted Chicken « *Spicy Tandoori Chicken « *BBQ
Chicken ¢« Ham - Italian Sausage * Pepperoni

Vegetable Toppings

*Spicy Paneer « Artichoke Hearts « Mushrooms
Pineapple « Bell Peppers « Tomatoes ¢ Feta Cheese
Fresh Garlic « Jalapenos « Red Onions « Olives

* Toppings will be charged as two toppings

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

Combination

Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Bell Peppers,
Red Onions and Olives

Hawaiian Supreme

Ham, Sausage, Pineapple, and Green Bell Peppers
and ltalian Sausage

Chicken Supreme

Roasted Chicken, Mushrooms, Green Bell Peppers, Red Onions
Classic Veggie

Fresh Mushrooms, Green Bell Peppers, Red Onions,
Black Olives, and Tomatoes

Gourmet Veggie
Artichoke Hearts, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Bell
Peppers, Tomatoes, and Feta Cheese

Tandoori Spicy Chicken

Tandoori Spicy Chicken, Green Bell Peppers, Onion, Tomatoes
and Jalapenos

Tandoori Paneer

Tandoori Paneer, Green Bell Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, Jalapenos

BEVERAGES
Pitcher of Soda
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Lemonade, Fruit Punch, $4
Apple Juice
La Croix Sparkling Water (variety 24 pack ) $24
Individual Juice Box $1.20
DESSERTS
Ice Cream Cups (3 02)
Chocolate or Vanilla Ice Cream Cup $2
COLDSTONE ICE CREAM CAKES
Large Round (8" — Serves up to 14) $59
Small Rectangle (8x12" — Serves up to 25) $69
Large Rectangle (12x18" — Serves up to 40) $99
Signature Cakes
Cookie Dough Delirium™, « Cake Batter
Confetti™ « Cookies & Creamery * Strawberry
Passion ™ « Midnight Delight ™"« Chocolate
Chipper ™ « MMMMMMint Chip ™
COLDSTONE ICE CREAM CAKES
6 cupcakes per box
Sweet Cream $30
Chocolate Devotion $30
Cake Batter Deluxe $30

Important Note
Cake orders must be placed 4 days in advance of your party
date for timely delivery.

e You may place your food order at the same time as well

e  Cake images & ingredient list are available at
www.coldstonecreamery.com/cakes/signaturecakes/index.html

e We provide complimentary delivery

NO OUTSIDE FOOD OR BEVERAGES
You may only bring cake, ice cream, candy & bottled water. We
provide complimentary water pitchers on request. We charge a
minimum of $250/- outside food fee. Additional cleaning
charges may apply for outside food.

*Prices are subject to change without prior notice.


http://www.coldstonecreamery.com/cakes/signaturecakes/index.html

